2018 PLANO ISD XC INVITATIONAL

Russell Creek Park, Plano TX
August 18, 2018
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Bib No
409
421
403
509
392
504
737
532
404
785
742
782
192
407
426
791
413
787
734
577
412
503
748
794
1726
915
136
529
646
418
747
400
1347
424
1728
394
150
408
35
31
578
33

Overall Finish List - JV Boys

Name

Trevor Malik
Alex Pedersen

Mason Heruska
Ac Crosby

John Armstrong
Jackson Angell
Conrad Krueger
Alec Sanders
Blake Hinton
Bryce Earls

Will Parks
Jacob Choi
Isaiah Solorio

Cameron Kennedy

Rohan Sharma
Aidan Rader

Sam Mena
Spencer Marcum
Patrick Brzezina
Fernando Mena
Shalin Mehta
Jacob Aguilera
Aaron Villafranca
Parker Sines

Ty Jarvis
Christopher Park
Jorge Martinez
Joshua Moore
Jacob Carroll
Mattew Murray
Sharan Venkateshwar
Brenden Dunleavy
Will Knox

Sam Rouse

Jose Ocampo
Tate Barr

Alex Duque
Stefan Lingenfelder
Kyle Rubens
Conner Fergus
Ivan Montgomery
Michael Morell

Team

Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Plano West
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy
Prosper

Plano West
Prosper

Molina

Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Prosper
Lovejoy
Prosper

Plano West
McKinney North
Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Plano West
Prosper

Wylie East

JJ Pearce
Jefferson
McKinney Boyd
Plano

Lovejoy

Plano West
Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Lovejoy

Wylie East
Lovejoy

Jesuit

Lovejoy

Allen

Allen
McKinney North
Allen

Time
17:42.92
18:04.05
18:14.50
18:17.30
18:17.33
18:24.65
18:27.50
18:30.14
18:30.63
18:32.18
18:32.70
18:35.66
18:39.60
18:40.88
18:42.16
18:42.59
18:48.99
18:51.61
18:52.02
18:56.31
19:00.32
19:01.43
19:01.98
19:03.27
19:03.47
19:05.42
19:07.14
19:10.37
19:10.74
19:13.21
19:13.33
19:13.65
19:15.50
19:15.98
19:18.85
19:20.50
19:22.37
19:24.39
19:27.01
19:28.38
19:30.95
19:32.35

Pace
5:41/M
5:49/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9%
95

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

735
570
575
571
536
790
505
582
1699
702
422
1692
660
507
1698
162
27
792
795
695
527
410
733
698
562
425
657
565
601
780
30
746
898
1695
533
1696
41
745
797
518
32
655
36
741
428
749
401
506
1705
914
397
465
38

Masen Hiatt
Jimmy Kehoe
David Maldonado
Liam Kelly

Micah Wright
Brian Piotrowski
Preston Belt
Landry Ratliff
Zachary Martinez
Kyle Thomas
Carson Person
Nathanael Berhane
Asael Martinez
David Borsellino
Jacob Martinez
Briggs Uskovich
Aidan Carroll
Ayden Reddington
Zach Stauffer
Austin Hoang
Sam Miller

Justin Maroney
Joshua Billman
Luc Laporte
Graydon Cowgill
Luis Sandoval
Holden Johnson
Jaden Glass
Gabriel Duarte
Zac Bell

Nick Feller
Roman Venegas
Jovan Costilla
James Cooke
Grayson Smillie
Mark Davis
Saimon Yohannes
Zach Tang

Alex Williams
Carter Israelson
Harrison Gallo
Stone Haney

Will Senegal
Matthew Parks
Jorge Thomas Otero
Brandon Welsh
Kyle Easley

Tyler Bigler
Hudson Widner
Buckner Newberry
Jacob Beets
Jaxon Soto
Parker Vannatter

Plano West
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney Boyd
Prosper
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
Wylie

Plano East
Lovejoy

Wylie

Plano

McKinney Boyd
Wylie

Jesuit

Allen

Prosper
Prosper

Plano East
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy

Plano West
Plano East
McKinney North
Lovejoy

Plano

McKinney North
Poteet

Prosper

Allen

Plano West

JJ Pearce

Wylie

McKinney Boyd
Wylie

Allen

Plano West
Prosper
McKinney Boyd
Allen

Plano

Allen

Plano West
Lovejoy

Plano West
Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Wylie

JJ Pearce
Lovejoy
McKinney

Allen

19:35.92
19:36.36
19:38.15
19:39.50
19:39.55
19:40.68
19:41.86
19:43.87
19:43.99
19:45.20
19:45.74
19:47.71
19:51.08
19:57.06
19:59.26
19:59.83
20:00.39
20:01.26
20:01.85
20:03.02
20:04.52
20:05.69
20:07.29
20:09.16
20:10.55
20:11.01
20:12.31
20:12.58
20:12.78
20:16.01
20:17.62
20:18.40
20:24.73
20:26.50
20:26.64
20:27.31
20:30.39
20:31.03
20:31.09
20:31.66
20:32.14
20:32.44
20:32.80
20:32.97
20:33.08
20:34.23
20:34.56
20:35.39
20:35.76
20:37.57
20:37.65
20:38.34
20:38.38

6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

520
703
395
600
515
134
573
661
893
973
1697
568
1702
464
574
1356
462
731
788
417
416
423
968
975
615
789
1704
784
427
656
1701
1694
604
1703
396
830
160
1358
908
523
1730
188
561
452
920
1725
560
900
626
1731
704
796
699

Frank Jaubert

Vinh Tran

Walter Bedell
Connor Dickson
Jonah Hawkins
Joan Longoria
Cole Lachona-Luda
Matt Mitchell
Jacob Abel

Lucas Meyer
Nathan Davis

Jose Guzman
William Snopik
Braeden Rogers Tracy
Ethan Larkin
Carter Lewis
Samuel McWhirter
Ian Artho

Lukas Morehead

Grayson Mousavijam
Davis Mosel

Jake Piccirillo
John Gallander
Gabriel Montenegro
Tarik Lbayad
Johnson Nguyen
Matthew Swatchick
John Dymond
Matthew Sipes
Cade Janecek
Zachary Orr

John Colbert
Jackson Messer
Sean Stewart
Caleb Beets
Victor Oajaca
Adam Stuecheili
Warren O'Connor
Andrew Kedersha
Jonathan Masley
Jesus Sanchez
Isaac Mondragon
Jack Burton
Graham Wilson
Andrew Spence
Zalyn Hamilton
Chase Barney
Juan Cruz

Sang Thawng
Alexander Zamora
Eli Williams

Cole Van Voorhis
Manish Mallik

McKinney Boyd
Plano East
Lovejoy

Poteet
McKinney Boyd
Jefferson
McKinney North
Plano

JJ Pearce
Rockwall

Wylie
McKinney North
Wylie
McKinney
McKinney North
Rockwall Heath
McKinney
Plano West
Prosper
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Rockwall
Rockwall

North Garland
Prosper

Wylie

Prosper
Lovejoy

Plano

Wylie

Wylie

Poteet

Wylie

Lovejoy
Richardson
Jesuit

Rockwall Heath
JJ Pearce
McKinney Boyd
Wylie East
Molina
McKinney North
McKinney

JJ Pearce
Wylie East
McKinney North
JJ Pearce
North Garland
Wylie East
Plano East
Prosper

Plano East

20:40.86
20:44.37
20:45.78
20:47.96
20:48.24
20:49.02
20:49.11
20:52.55
20:55.34
20:57.23
20:57.55
20:58.36
20:59.06
20:59.47
21:00.19
21:01.54
21:03.46
21:04.32
21:04.97
21:05.36
21:08.10
21:09.01
21:09.75
21:10.03
21:11.16
21:11.38
21:14.03
21:14.81
21:16.43
21:17.05
21:17.23
21:18.04
21:20.31
21:20.91
21:22.30
21:22.66
21:23.97
21:24.18
21:24.50
21:25.54
21:27.77
21:30.31
21:31.62
21:34.12
21:34.24
21:35.55
21:35.91
21:36.96
21:37.35
21:38.54
21:40.88
21:41.14
21:41.85

6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
(<5)
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

293
1228
580
622
696
461
783
1346
159
960
132
605
398
522
901
402
312
1723
135
909
980
181
1235
29
39
230
516
149
981
781
28
530
525
700
583
618
897
133
976
195
37
697
152
1729
919
1727
295
738
607
406
298
584
155

Muluken Beressa
Marco Acosta
Alfredo Olvera-Jimenez
Terrell Robinson
Timothy Interrante
Alexander Elsworth
Ford Clark

Dylan Hardin
Owen Spencer
Luke Allport
Brayan Arriaga
Adam Pena

Josh Bittlestone
Landon Kump
Paulo De Lira

Joey Farkas

Juan Ramos

Aaron Blakeney
Aidan Lopez

Noah Kiesling
Wesley Shumake
Joshaphat Aguilar
Brody Gustin

Jake Dahl

Antonio Villa

Diego Guerrero-Camacho

Rene Herrera
Jack Degroote
Ethan Stark
Logan Boyer
Ethan Conner
Alex Noggle
David McLeod
Devak Nanda
Brayden Thompson
Nelson Nguyen
Thomas Bruce
Fabian Cisneros
Aaron Olivarez
Luis Vergara
Dylan Smith
Erick Juarez
Brody Pawsat
Noah Reinert
Ethan Snead
Miles Maresch
Hector Diaz
Hayden Mant
Hunter Anderson
Reid James
Jedidiah Hiroms
Elyjah Valdez
Jakob Schau

Sachse
Rockwall Heath
McKinney North
North Garland
Plano East
McKinney
Prosper
Rockwall Heath
Jesuit

Rockwall
Jefferson
Poteet

Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
JJ Pearce
Lovejoy
Greenville
Wylie East
Jefferson

JJ Pearce
Rockwall
Molina
Rockwall Heath
Allen

Allen
Centennial
McKinney Boyd
Jesuit

Rockwall
Prosper

Allen

McKinney Boyd
McKinney Boyd
Plano East
McKinney North
North Garland
JJ Pearce
Jefferson
Rockwall
Molina

Allen

Plano East
Jesuit

Wylie East

JJ Pearce
Wylie East
Sachse

Plano West
North Garland
Lovejoy
Sachse
McKinney North
Jesuit

21:45.52
21:46.89
21:47.34
21:54.34
21:56.45
21:56.53
21:56.96
21:57.63
21:58.21
21:58.45
21:58.98
21:59.56
22:01.04
22:03.92
22:04.28
22:04.85
22:05.90
22:06.99
22:07.20
22:07.76
22:11.30
22:13.52
22:16.93
22:17.15
22:17.32
22:18.65
22:19.22
22:19.36
22:20.01
22:21.72
22:21.81
22:27.01
22:30.42
22:30.94
22:31.54
22:34.31
22:38.50
22:40.14
22:40.30
22:41.30
22:45.14
22:45.38
22:47.59
22:47.72
22:47.84
22:47.94
22:50.28
22:51.28
22:59.49
23:03.48
23:04.47
23:05.39
23:07.21

7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
(<5)
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

694
619
528
567
296
1359
411
970
512
581
894
252
429
786
466
579
514
414
468
420
825
519
1234
185
963
510
54
828
965
231
1229
831
291
658
977
793
625
564
153
292
983
419
430
253
467
521
826
511
1693
701
531
576
508

Christopher Conner
Emmanuel Okoh
Joshua Montenegro
Gael Gordillo
Isaac Edmondson
Bowen Reeves
Finn McGoldrick
Brian Hayes

Ethan Francisco
Jacob Potter
Jamarion Andrews-Murphy
Luis Avila

Sam Walton

Alex Hernandez
Jaron Staiger
Isaac Olvera

Jack Graman
Matthew Michal
Kevin Wang

Cole Paulus
Andrew Calloway
Jorge Jaramillo
Connor Gagnon
Christian Esparza
Josh Bollers
Thomas Ferry
Samuel Esparza
Alexander Dejong
Jacob Coreno
Shaik Hatim
Mauricio Avina
Miguel Salazar
Rafael Bacud
Ahmed Khan
Abraham Olivarez
Carlos Reyes
Abraham Teshome
Nathaniel Giacchino
Ike Pawsat
Brandon Beavers
Ethan Swanson

Triston Offield

Aaron Yount
Mason Martinez-Masias
Luke Vanstory
Hamza Khan
Jamal Caufield
Will Flock

Colton Capen
Nandil Patel
David Osifo
Alexander Mathes
Harry Brockman

Plano East
North Garland
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
Sachse
Rockwall Heath
Lovejoy
Rockwall
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
JJ Pearce
Gainesville
Lovejoy
Prosper
McKinney
McKinney North
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy
McKinney
Lovejoy
Richardson
McKinney Boyd
Rockwall Heath
Molina
Rockwall
McKinney Boyd
Crandall
Richardson
Rockwall
Centennial
Rockwall Heath
Richardson
Sachse

Plano

Rockwall
Prosper

North Garland
McKinney North
Jesuit

Sachse
Rockwall
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Gainesville
McKinney
McKinney Boyd
Richardson
McKinney Boyd
Wylie

Plano East
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
McKinney Boyd

23:07.96
23:09.70
23:10.33
23:11.06
23:12.11
23:12.20
23:12.75
23:13.90
23:14.63
23:14.75
23:15.59
23:17.04
23:19.64
23:22.06
23:24.97
23:25.43
23:26.01
23:27.24
23:29.57
23:36.41
23:37.29
23:38.32
23:38.45
23:41.28
23:55.56
23:56.46
23:57.41
23:58.48
23:58.69
24:00.39
24:01.33
24:04.61
24:05.84
24:07.38
24:10.63
24:12.17
24:12.18
24:14.61
24:19.38
24:22.91
24:24.80
24:25.11
24:26.65
24:34.08
24:37.76
24:39.40
24:40.11
24:43.86
24:43.88
24:45.34
24:45.99
24:53.83
25:04.57

7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

253
254
255
256
(<5)
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
(<5)
292
293
294
295
296
(<5)
297
298
299
300
301
302

301
979
1361
966
213
34
148
902
925
161
606
972
896
913
921
1724
627
299
300
1707
187
602
232
302
824
603
399
256
1233
929
969
229
922
620
226
569
961
257
927
923
310
912
822
899
517
906
212
917
928
599
255
905
823

Brian Tarr

Sean Sayre
Spencer Shisler
Jacob Cummings
Thomas Price
Brock Morris
Dimitri Christon
Andrew Egnatis
Jonas Villard
Matthew Taylor
Ashton Short
Tytus Lee

Aaron Beedilla
Joseph Murawski
Travis Stephenson
Zachary Clore
Eric Therwood
Adrian Martinez
Jonathan Pratt
Joel Zell

Garcia Juan
Matthew Duarte
Seth Montague
Juan Vigil

Jacory Bryant
Kolby Lewis

Elijah Chapman
Rocco Tejada
Josh Broom
Christian Wissinger
Sam Gillilan
Jacob Graves
Noam Summey
Peter Pham
Sandeep Ambavaram
Tristan Holbein
Noah Benavides
Jesus Torres
Samuel White
Afaamboma Tayem
Alex Bruno

Jack Minigutti
Benjamin Agarwal
Jaime Cruz
Antonio Iniguez
Angel Hernandez
Gabe Monroe
Cole Riedner
James Willingham
Jason Bambico
Jamie Moreno
Robert Hanley
Davis Bryant

Sachse
Rockwall
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall
Fairhill

Allen

Jesuit

JJ Pearce

JJ Pearce
Jesuit

Poteet
Rockwall

JJ Pearce

JJ Pearce

JJ Pearce
Wylie East
North Garland
Sachse
Sachse

Wylie

Molina

Poteet
Centennial
Sachse
Richardson
Poteet
Lovejoy
Gainesville
Rockwall Heath
JJ Pearce
Rockwall
Centennial

JJ Pearce
North Garland
Centennial
McKinney North
Rockwall
Gainesville

JJ Pearce

JJ Pearce
Greenville

JJ Pearce
Richardson

JJ Pearce
McKinney Boyd
JJ Pearce
Fairhill

JJ Pearce

JJ Pearce
Poteet
Gainesville

JJ Pearce
Richardson

25:05.56
25:08.71
25:15.14
25:22.54
25:29.20
25:40.25
25:45.33
25:55.55
25:57.64
26:11.16
26:21.06
26:25.25
26:30.94
26:32.40
26:46.05
26:46.33
26:52.86
26:54.01
27:04.97
27:24.44
27:28.86
27:35.57
27:36.13
27:39.68
27:51.45
28:09.37
28:18.08
28:18.32
28:21.25
28:23.12
28:33.34
28:36.63
28:46.60
29:02.58
29:34.82
30:07.55
30:19.79
30:56.56
31:23.41
31:35.68
31:49.18
31:52.67
32:05.79
32:44.04
32:47.74
32:53.41
33:20.36
33:24.74
34:40.37
35:48.29
36:08.36
38:00.71
38:24.35

8:04/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:30/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:57/M
10:05/M
10:09/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
11:09/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
12:13/M
12:21/M
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Final Team Results - JV Boys

Team - Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Team Score (times): 1:30:49.43 Ave Time:18:09.89
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 409 Trevor Malik 1 1 17:42.92  17:42.92 0:00.00
2 421 Alex Pedersen 2 3 18:04.05  35:46.97 0:21.13
3 403 Mason Heruska 3 6 18:14.50 54:01.47 0:31.58
4 392 John Armstrong 5 11 18:17.33  1:12:18.80 0:34.41
5 404 Blake Hinton 9 20 18:30.63 1:30:49.43 0:47.71
6 407 Cameron Kennedy (14) (34) 18:40.88 1:49:30.31 0:57.96
7 426 Rohan Sharma (15) (49) 18:42.16  2:08:12.47 0:59.24
8 413 Sam Mena 17) (66) 18:48.99 2:27:01.46 1:06.07
9 412  Shalin Mehta (21) (87) 19:00.32 2:46:01.78 1:17.40
10 418 Mattew Murray (30) (117) 19:13.21  3:05:14.99 1:30.29
11 400 Brenden Dunleavy (32) (149) 19:13.65 3:24:28.64 1:30.73
12 424 Sam Rouse (34) (183) 19:15.98 3:43:44.62 1:33.06
13 394 Tate Barr (36) (219) 19:20.50 4:03:05.12 1:37.58
14 408 Stefan Lingenfelder (38) (257) 19:24.39  4:22:29.51 1:41.47
15 422 Carson Person (53) (310) 19:45.74 4:42:15.25 2:02.82
16 410 Justin Maroney (64) (374) 20:05.69 5:02:20.94 2:22.77
17 425 Luis Sandoval (68) (442) 20:11.01 5:22:31.95 2:28.09
18 428 Jorge Thomas Otero (87) (529) 20:33.08 5:43:05.03 2:50.16
19 401 Kyle Easley (89) (618) 20:34.56 6:03:39.59 2:51.64
20 397 Jacob Beets (93) (711) 20:37.65 6:24:17.24 2:54.73
21 395 Walter Bedell (98) (809) 20:45.78 6:45:03.02 3:02.86
22 417 Grayson Mousavijam (115) (924) 21:05.36 7:06:08.38 3:22.44
23 416 Davis Mosel (116) (1040) 21:08.10 7:27:16.48 3:25.18
24 423 Jake Piccirillo (117) (1157) 21:09.01 7:48:25.49 3:26.09
25 427 Matthew Sipes (124) (1281) 21:16.43 8:09:41.92 3:33.51
26 396 Caleb Beets (130) (1411) 21:22.30 8:31:04.22 3:39.38
27 398 Josh Bittlestone (161) (1572) 22:01.04 8:53:05.26 4:18.12
28 402 Joey Farkas (164) (1736) 22:04.85 9:15:10.11 4:21.93
29 406 Reid James (197) (1933) 23:03.48 9:38:13.59 5:20.56
30 411 Finn McGoldrick (207) (2140) 23:12.75 10:01:26.34 5:29.83
31 429 Sam Walton (213) (2353) 23:19.64 10:24:45.98 5:36.72
32 414 Matthew Michal (218) (2571) 23:27.24 10:48:13.22 5:44.32
33 420 Cole Paulus (220) (2791) 23:36.41 11:11:49.63 5:53.49
34 419 Triston Offield (241) (3032) 24:25.11 11:36:14.74 6:42.19
35 430 Aaron Yount (242) (3274) 24:26.65 12:00:41.39 6:43.73
36 399 Elijah Chapman (278) (3552) 28:18.08 12:28:59.47  10:35.16
Team - McKinney Boyd Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times): 1:33:23.89 Ave Time:18:40.78
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 509 Ac Crosby 4 4 18:17.30  18:17.30 0:34.38
2 504 Jackson Angell 6 10 18:24.65  36:41.95 0:41.73
3 532  Alec Sanders 8 18 18:30.14  55:12.09 0:47.22
4 503 Jacob Aguilera 22 40 19:01.43 1:14:13.52 1:18.51
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5 529 Joshua Moore 28 68 19:10.37 1:33:23.89 1:27.45
6 536 Micah Wright (47) (115) 19:39.55 1:53:03.44 1:56.63
7 505 Preston Belt (49) (164) 19:41.86 2:12:45.30 1:58.94
8 507 David Borsellino (56) (220) 19:57.06 2:32:42.36 2:14.14
9 527 Sam Miller (63) (283) 20:04.52 2:52:46.88 2:21.60
10 533 Grayson Smillie (77) (360) 20:26.64 3:13:13.52 2:43.72
11 518 Carter Israelson (82) (442) 20:31.66 3:33:45.18 2:48.74
12 506 Tyler Bigler (90) (532) 20:35.39 3:54:20.57 2:52.47
13 520 Frank Jaubert (96) (628) 20:40.86 4:15:01.43 2:57.94
14 515 Jonah Hawkins (100) (728) 20:48.24 4:35:49.67 3:05.32
15 523 Jonathan Masley (135) (863) 21:25.54 4:57:15.21 3:42.62
16 522 Landon Kump (162) (1025) 22:03.92 5:19:19.13 4:21.00
17 516 Rene Herrera (174) (1199) 22:19.22 5:41:38.35 4:36.30
18 530 Alex Noggle (179) (1378) 22:27.01 6:04:05.36 4:44.09
19 525 David McLeod (180) (1558) 22:30.42 6:26:35.78 4:47.50
20 528 Joshua Montenegro (203) (1761) 23:10.33 6:49:46.11 5:27.41
21 512  Ethan Francisco (209) (1970) 23:14.63 7:13:00.74 5:31.71
22 514 Jack Graman (217) (2187) 23:26.01 7:36:26.75 5:43.09
23 519 Jorge Jaramillo (222) (2409) 23:38.32 8:00:05.07 5:55.40
24 510 Thomas Ferry (226) (2635) 23:56.46 8:24:01.53 6:13.54
25 521 Hamza Khan (245) (2880) 24:39.40 8:48:40.93 6:56.48
26 511  Will Flock (247) (3127) 24:43.86 9:13:24.79 7:00.94
27 531 David Osifo (250) (3377) 24:45.99 9:38:10.78 7:03.07
28 508 Harry Brockman (252) (3629) 25:04.57 10:03:15.35 7:21.65
29 517 Antonio Iniguez (295) (3924) 32:47.74 10:36:03.09  15:04.82
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 80 Team Score (times): 1:33:45.31 Ave Time:18:45.06
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 785  Bryce Earls 10 10 18:32.18  18:32.18 0:49.26
2 782  Jacob Choi 12 22 18:35.66  37:07.84 0:52.74
3 791 Aidan Rader 16 38 18:42.59  55:50.43 0:59.67
4 787  Spencer Marcum 18 56 18:51.61 1:14:42.04 1:08.69
5 794  Parker Sines 24 80 19:03.27 1:33:45.31 1:20.35
6 790  Brian Piotrowski (48) (128) 19:40.68 1:53:25.99 1:57.76
7 792  Ayden Reddington (60) (188) 20:01.26  2:13:27.25 2:18.34
8 795  Zach Stauffer (61) (249) 20:01.85 2:33:29.10 2:18.93
9 780 Zac Bell (72) (321) 20:16.01 2:53:45.11 2:33.09
10 797 Alex Williams (81) (402) 20:31.09 3:14:16.20 2:48.17
11 788  Lukas Morehead (114) (516) 21:04.97 3:35:21.17 3:22.05
12 789 Johnson Nguyen (121) (637) 21:11.38 3:56:32.55 3:28.46
13 784 John Dymond (123) (760) 21:14.81 4:17:47.36 3:31.89
14 796 Cole Van Voorhis (147) (907) 21:41.14 4:39:28.50 3:58.22
15 783 Ford Clark (155) (1062) 21:56.96 5:01:25.46 4:14.04
16 781 Logan Boyer (177) (1239) 22:21.72  5:23:47.18 4:38.80
17 786 Alex Hernandez (214) (1453) 23:22.06 5:47:09.24 5:39.14
18 793 Carlos Reyes (235) (1688) 24:12.17 6:11:21.41 6:29.25
Team - Plano West Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:34:07.53 Ave Time:18:49.51
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 737  Conrad Krueger 7 7 18:27.50 18:27.50 0:44.58
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742
734
748
747
735
733
746
745
741
749
731
738

Will Parks
Patrick Brzezina
Aaron Villafranca
Sharan Venkateshwar
Masen Hiatt
Joshua Billman
Roman Venegas
Zach Tang
Matthew Parks
Brandon Welsh
Ian Artho
Hayden Mant

Team - McKinney North

Team Score (places): 196

Pos Bib No Name

1
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577
578
570
575
571
582
562
565
573
568
574
561
560
580
583
584
567
581
579
564
576
569

Fernando Mena
Ivan Montgomery
Jimmy Kehoe
David Maldonado
Liam Kelly

Landry Ratliff
Graydon Cowgill
Jaden Glass

Cole Lachona-Luda
Jose Guzman
Ethan Larkin

Jack Burton

Chase Barney
Alfredo Olvera-Jimenez
Brayden Thompson
Elyjah Valdez

Gael Gordillo
Jacob Potter

Isaac Olvera
Nathaniel Giacchino
Alexander Mathes
Tristan Holbein

Team - Allen

Team Score (places): 253

Pos Bib No Name

1
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35
31
33
27
30
41
32
36
38

Kyle Rubens
Conner Fergus
Michael Morell
Aidan Carroll

Nick Feller
Saimon Yohannes
Harrison Gallo
Will Senegal
Parker Vannatter

11
19
23
31

(43)
(65)
(74)
(80)
(86)
(88)
(113)
(195)

Team Score (times): 1:37:21.27

O'All Place
20
41
44
45
46
(50)
(67)
(70)
(102)
(107)
(110)
(138)
(142)
(151)
(182)
(199)
(204)
(210)
(216)
(237)
(251)
(287)

Team Score (times): 1:38:45.75

O'All Place

39

40

42

59

73
(79)
(83)
(85)
(95)

18 18:32.70 37:00.20 0:49.78

37 18:52.02 55:52.22 1:09.10

60 19:01.98 1:14:54.20 1:19.06

91 19:13.33 1:34:07.53 1:30.41
(134) 19:35.92  1:53:43.45 1:53.00
(199) 20:07.29 2:13:50.74 2:24.37
(273) 20:18.40 2:34:09.14 2:35.48
(353) 20:31.03 2:54:40.17 2:48.11
(439) 20:32.97 3:15:13.14 2:50.05
(527) 20:34.23  3:35:47.37 2:51.31
(640) 21:04.32 3:56:51.69 3:21.40
(835) 22:51.28 4:19:42.97 5:08.36
Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:19:28.25

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20 18:56.31  18:56.31 1:13.39
61 19:30.95  38:27.26 1:48.03
105 19:36.36  58:03.62 1:53.44
150 19:38.15 1:17:41.77 1:55.23
196 19:39.50 1:37:21.27 1:56.58

(246) 19:43.87 1:57:05.14 2:00.95
(313) 20:10.55 2:17:15.69 2:27.63
(383) 20:12.58 2:37:28.27 2:29.66
(485) 20:49.11 2:58:17.38 3:06.19
(592) 20:58.36 3:19:15.74 3:15.44
(702) 21:00.19 3:40:15.93 3:17.27
(840) 21:31.62  4:01:47.55 3:48.70
(982) 21:35.91 4:23:23.46 3:52.99
(1133) 21:47.34 4:45:10.80 4:04.42
(1315) 22:31.54 5:07:42.34 4:48.62
(1514) 23:05.39 5:30:47.73 5:22.47
(1718) 23:11.06 5:53:58.79 5:28.14
(1928) 23:14.75 6:17:13.54 5:31.83
(2144) 23:25.43 6:40:38.97 5:42.51
(2381) 24:14.61 7:04:53.58 6:31.69
(2632) 24:53.83 7:29:47.41 7:10.91
(2919) 30:07.55 7:59:54.96 12:24.63
Finish Position - 6

Ave Time:19:45.15

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
39 19:27.01 19:27.01 1:44.09
79 19:28.38  38:55.39 1:45.46
121 19:32.35 58:27.74 1:49.43
180 20:00.39 1:18:28.13 2:17.47
253 20:17.62 1:38:45.75 2:34.70

(332) 20:30.39 1:59:16.14 2:47.47
(415) 20:32.14 2:19:48.28 2:49.22
(500) 20:32.80 2:40:21.08 2:49.88
(595) 20:38.38  3:00:59.46 2:55.46



10 29  Jake Dahl (171) (766) 22:17.15 3:23:16.61 4:34.23

11 39  Antonio Villa (172) (938) 22:17.32  3:45:33.93 4:34.40
12 28  Ethan Conner (178) (1116) 22:21.81 4:07:55.74 4:38.89
13 37  Dylan Smith (188) (1304) 22:45.14 4:30:40.88 5:02.22
14 34  Brock Morris (257) (1561) 25:40.25 4:56:21.13 7:57.33
Team - Wylie Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 316 Team Score (times): 1:40:24.77 Ave Time:20:04.95
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1699 Zachary Martinez 51 51 19:43.99  19:43.99 2:01.07
2 1692 Nathanael Berhane 54 105 19:47.71 39:31.70 2:04.79
3 1698 Jacob Martinez 57 162 19:59.26  59:30.96 2:16.34
4 1695 James Cooke 76 238 20:26.50 1:19:57.46 2:43.58
5 1696 Mark Davis 78 316 20:27.31 1:40:24.77 2:44.39
6 1705 Hudson Widner 91) (407) 20:35.76  2:01:00.53 2:52.84
7 1697 Nathan Davis (106) (513) 20:57.55 2:21:58.08 3:14.63
8 1702 William Snopik (108) (621) 20:59.06 2:42:57.14 3:16.14
9 1704 Matthew Swatchick (122) (743) 21:14.03 3:04:11.17 3:31.11
10 1701 Zachary Orr (126) (869) 21:17.23  3:25:28.40 3:34.31
11 1694 John Colbert (127) (996) 21:18.04 3:46:46.44 3:35.12
12 1703 Sean Stewart (129) (1125) 21:20.91 4:08:07.35 3:37.99
13 1693 Colton Capen (248) (1373) 24:43.88 4:32:51.23 7:00.96
14 1707 Joel Zell (271) (1644) 27:24.44 5:00:15.67 9:41.52
Team - Plano Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 340 Team Score (times): 1:40:39.12 Ave Time:20:07.82
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 646 Jacob Carroll 29 29 19:10.74  19:10.74 1:27.82
2 660 Asael Martinez 55 84 19:51.08  39:01.82 2:08.16
3 657 Holden Johnson 69 153 20:12.31  59:14.13 2:29.39
4 655 Stone Haney 84 237 20:32.44 1:19:46.57 2:49.52
5 661 Matt Mitchell 103 340 20:52.55 1:40:39.12 3:09.63
6 656 Cade Janecek (125) (465) 21:17.05 2:01:56.17 3:34.13
7 658 Ahmed Khan (233) (698) 24:07.38  2:26:03.55 6:24.46
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 423 Team Score (times): 1:42:22.63 Ave Time:20:28.53
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 702  Kyle Thomas 52 52 19:45.20  19:45.20 2:02.28
2 695 Austin Hoang 62 114 20:03.02  39:48.22 2:20.10
3 698 Luc Laporte 66 180 20:09.16  59:57.38 2:26.24
4 703  Vinh Tran 97 277 20:44.37 1:20:41.75 3:01.45
5 704  Eli Williams 146 423 21:40.88 1:42:22.63 3:57.96
6 699 Manish Mallik (148) (571) 21:41.85 2:04:04.48 3:58.93
7 696 Timothy Interrante (153) (724) 21:56.45 2:26:00.93 4:13.53
8 700 Devak Nanda (181) (905) 22:30.94 2:48:31.87 4:48.02
9 697  Erick Juarez (189) (1094) 22:45.38 3:11:17.25 5:02.46
10 694 Christopher Conner (201) (1295) 23:07.96 3:34:25.21 5:25.04
11 701 Nandil Patel (249) (1544) 24:45.34 3:59:10.55 7:02.42

Team - 1] Pearce Finish Position - 10



Team Score (places): 431

Pos Bib No Name

1
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915
898
914
893
908
920
900
901
909
897
919
894
902
925
896
913
921
929
922
927
923
912
899
906
917
928
905

Christopher Park
Jovan Costilla
Buckner Newberry
Jacob Abel

Andrew Kedersha
Andrew Spence
Juan Cruz

Paulo De Lira

Noah Kiesling
Thomas Bruce
Ethan Snead
Jamarion Andrews-Murphy
Andrew Egnatis
Jonas Villard

Aaron Beedilla
Joseph Murawski
Travis Stephenson
Christian Wissinger
Noam Summey
Samuel White
Afaamboma Tayem
Jack Minigutti
Jaime Cruz

Angel Hernandez
Cole Riedner
James Willingham
Robert Hanley

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 482

Pos Bib No Name

1
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1726
1728
1730
1725
1731
1723
1729
1727
1724

Ty Jarvis

Jose Ocampo
Jesus Sanchez
Zalyn Hamilton
Alexander Zamora
Aaron Blakeney
Noah Reinert
Miles Maresch
Zachary Clore

Team - Dallas Jesuit

Team Score (places): 559

Pos Bib No Name

1
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150
162
160
159
149

Alex Duque
Briggs Uskovich
Adam Stuecheili
Owen Spencer
Jack Degroote

Team Score (times): 1:42:27.56

O'All Place
26
75
92
104
134

(140)
(143)
(163)
(167)
(184)
(192)
(211)
(259)
(260)
(264)
(265)
(266)
(281)
(284)
(290)
(291)
(292)
(294)
(296)
(297)
(298)
(301)

Team Score (times): 1:43:04.18

O'All Place

25

35

136

141

145
(165)
(191)
(193)
(267)

Team Score (times): 1:45:03.74

O'All Place
37
58
132
157
175

Cum Place
26
101
193
297
431

(571)

(714)

(877)

(1044)
(1228)
(1420)
(1631)
(1890)
(2150)
(2414)
(2679)
(2945)
(3226)
(3510)
(3800)
(4091)
(4383)
(4677)
(4973)
(5270)
(5568)
(5869)

Ave Time:20:29.51

Time
19:05.42
20:24.73
20:37.57
20:55.34
21:24.50
21:34.24
21:36.96
22:04.28
22:07.76
22:38.50
22:47.84
23:15.59
25:55.55
25:57.64
26:30.94
26:32.40
26:46.05
28:23.12
28:46.60
31:23.41
31:35.68
31:52.67
32:44.04
32:53.41
33:24.74
34:40.37
38:00.71

Finish Position - 11

Cum Place
25
60
196
337
482
(647)
(838)
(1031)
(1298)

Cum Time Time Back

19:05.42 1:22.50

39:30.15 2:41.81
1:00:07.72 2:54.65
1:21:03.06 3:12.42
1:42:27.56 3:41.58
2:04:01.80 3:51.32
2:25:38.76 3:54.04
2:47:43.04 4:21.36
3:09:50.80 4:24.84
3:32:29.30 4:55.58
3:55:17.14 5:04.92
4:18:32.73 5:32.67
4:44:28.28 8:12.63
5:10:25.92 8:14.72
5:36:56.86 8:48.02
6:03:29.26 8:49.48
6:30:15.31 9:03.13
6:58:38.43 10:40.20
7:27:25.03 11:03.68
7:58:48.44 13:40.49
8:30:24.12 13:52.76
9:02:16.79 14:09.75
9:35:00.83 15:01.12
10:07:54.24  15:10.49
10:41:18.98  15:41.82
11:15:59.35 16:57.45
11:54:00.06  20:17.79

Ave Time:20:36.84

Finish Position - 12

Cum Place
37
95
227
384
559

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:03.47  19:03.47 1:20.55
19:18.85  38:22.32 1:35.93
21:27.77  59:50.09 3:44.85
21:35.55 1:21:25.64 3:52.63
21:38.54 1:43:04.18 3:55.62
22:06.99 2:05:11.17 4:24.07
22:47.72  2:27:58.89 5:04.80
22:47.94 2:50:46.83 5:05.02
26:46.33 3:17:33.16 9:03.41

Ave Time:21:00.75

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:22.37  19:22.37 1:39.45
19:59.83  39:22.20 2:16.91
21:23.97 1:00:46.17 3:41.05
21:58.21 1:22:44.38 4:15.29
22:19.36 1:45:03.74 4:36.44



6 152
7 155
8 153
9 148
10 161

Brody Pawsat
Jakob Schau
Ike Pawsat
Dimitri Christon
Matthew Taylor

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): 583

Pos Bib No Name

1 1347
1356
1358
1228
1346
1235
1359
1234
1229
1361
1233

O O NOuUT A~ WN

- =
= O

Will Knox
Carter Lewis
Warren O'Connor
Marco Acosta
Dylan Hardin
Brody Gustin
Bowen Reeves
Connor Gagnon
Mauricio Avina
Spencer Shisler
Josh Broom

Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 608

Pos Bib No Name

1 465
464
462
452
461
466
468
467

ONO U1~ WN

Jaxon Soto

Braeden Rogers Tracy
Samuel McWhirter
Graham Wilson
Alexander Elsworth
Jaron Staiger

Kevin Wang

Luke Vanstory

Team - Dallas Jefferson

Team Score (places): 638

Pos Bib No Name

1 136
2 134
3 132
4 135
5 133

Jorge Martinez
Joan Longoria
Brayan Arriaga
Aidan Lopez
Fabian Cisneros

Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 668

Pos Bib No Name

1 973
2 968
3 975
4 960
5 980

Lucas Meyer

John Gallander
Gabriel Montenegro
Luke Allport
Wesley Shumake

(190)
(200)
(238)
(258)
(261)

Team Score (times): 1:45:25.74

O'All Place
33
111
133
150
156
(170)
(206)
(223)
(230)
(255)
(280)

Team Score (times): 1:46:11.92

O'All Place

94

109

112

139

154
(215)
(219)
(244)

Team Score (times): 1:46:42.48

O'All Place
27
101
159
166
185

Team Score (times): 1:47:26.76

O'All Place
105
118
119
158
168

(749) 22:47.59 2:07:51.33 5:04.67
(949) 23:07.21 2:30:58.54 5:24.29
(1187) 24:19.38  2:55:17.92 6:36.46
(1445) 25:45.33  3:21:03.25 8:02.41
(1706) 26:11.16 3:47:14.41 8:28.24
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:21:05.15

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
33 19:15.50  19:15.50 1:32.58
144 21:01.54  40:17.04 3:18.62
277 21:24.18 1:01:41.22 3:41.26
427 21:46.89 1:23:28.11 4:03.97
583 21:57.63 1:45:25.74 4:14.71

(753) 22:16.93 2:07:42.67 4:34.01

(959) 23:12.20 2:30:54.87 5:29.28
(1182) 23:38.45 2:54:33.32 5:55.53
(1412) 24:01.33 3:18:34.65 6:18.41
(1667) 25:15.14 3:43:49.79 7:32.22
(1947) 28:21.25 4:12:11.04 10:38.33
Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:21:14.38

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
94 20:38.34 20:38.34 2:55.42
203 20:59.47  41:37.81 3:16.55
315 21:03.46 1:02:41.27 3:20.54
454 21:34.12 1:24:15.39 3:51.20
608 21:56.53 1:46:11.92 4:13.61

(823) 23:24.97 2:09:36.89 5:42.05
(1042) 23:29.57 2:33:06.46 5:46.65
(1286) 24:37.76  2:57:44.22 6:54.84
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:21:20.50

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27 19:07.14  19:07.14 1:24.22
128 20:49.02  39:56.16 3:06.10
287 21:58.98 1:01:55.14 4:16.06
453 22:07.20 1:24:02.34 4:24.28
638 22:40.14 1:46:42.48 4:57.22

Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:21:29.35

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
105 20:57.23  20:57.23 3:14.31
223 21:09.75  42:06.98 3:26.83
342 21:10.03 1:03:17.01 3:27.11
500 21:58.45 1:25:15.46 4:15.53
668 22:11.30 1:47:26.76 4:28.38



981
976
970
963
965
977
983
979
966
972
969
961

Ethan Stark
Aaron Olivarez
Brian Hayes

Josh Bollers
Jacob Coreno
Abraham Olivarez
Ethan Swanson
Sean Sayre
Jacob Cummings
Tytus Lee

Sam Gillilan

Noah Benavides
Team - Poteet

Team Score (places): 720

Pos Bib No Name

1

coONOUL b~ WN

601
600
604
605
606
602
603
599

Gabriel Duarte
Connor Dickson
Jackson Messer
Adam Pena
Ashton Short
Matthew Duarte
Kolby Lewis
Jason Bambico

Team - Dallas Molina

Team Score (places): 730

Pos Bib No Name

1

o b~ WN

192
188
181
195
185
187

Isaiah Solorio
Isaac Mondragon
Joshaphat Aguilar
Luis Vergara
Christian Esparza
Garcia Juan

Team - North Garland

Team Score (places): 795

Pos Bib No Name

1

O O NOUT A~ WN

615
626
622
618
607
619
625
627
620

Tarik Lbayad

Sang Thawng
Terrell Robinson
Nelson Nguyen
Hunter Anderson
Emmanuel Okoh
Abraham Teshome
Eric Therwood
Peter Pham

Team - Sachse

Team Score (places): 978

(176)
(186)
(208)
(225)
(228)
(234)
(240)
(254)
(256)
(263)
(282)
(288)

Team Score (times): 1:50:41.67

O'All Place

71

99

128

160

262
(273)
(277)
(299)

Team Score (times): 1:48:46.01

O'All Place
13
137
169
187
224
(272)

Team Score (times): 1:50:16.65

O'All Place

120

144

152

183

196
(202)
(236)
(268)
(285)

Team Score (times): 1:54:58.22

(844) 22:20.01  2:09:46.77 4:37.09
(1030) 22:40.30 2:32:27.07 4:57.38
(1238) 23:13.90 2:55:40.97 5:30.98
(1463) 23:55.56 3:19:36.53 6:12.64
(1691) 23:58.69 3:43:35.22 6:15.77
(1925) 24:10.63 4:07:45.85 6:27.71
(2165) 24:24.80 4:32:10.65 6:41.88
(2419) 25:08.71 4:57:19.36 7:25.79
(2675) 25:22.54 5:22:41.90 7:39.62
(2938) 26:25.25 5:49:07.15 8:42.33
(3220) 28:33.34 6:17:40.49  10:50.42
(3508) 30:19.79 6:48:00.28 12:36.87
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:22:08.33

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
71 20:12.78  20:12.78 2:29.86
170 20:47.96  41:00.74 3:05.04
298 21:20.31 1:02:21.05 3:37.39
458 21:59.56 1:24:20.61 4:16.64
720 26:21.06 1:50:41.67 8:38.14

(993) 27:35.57 2:18:17.24 9:52.65
(1270) 28:09.37 2:46:26.61 10:26.45
(1569) 35:48.29 3:22:14.90 18:05.37
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:21:45.20

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 18:39.60  18:39.60 0:56.68
150 21:30.31  40:09.91 3:47.39
319 22:13.52 1:02:23.43 4:30.60
506 22:41.30 1:25:04.73 4:58.38
730 23:41.28 1:48:46.01 5:58.36
(1002) 27:28.86 2:16:14.87 9:45.94
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:22:03.33

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
120 21:11.16  21:11.16 3:28.24
264 21:37.35  42:48.51 3:54.43
416 21:54.34 1:04:42.85 4:11.42
599 22:34.31 1:27:17.16 4:51.39
795 22:59.49 1:50:16.65 5:16.57
(997) 23:09.70 2:13:26.35 5:26.78

(1233) 24:12.18 2:37:38.53 6:29.26
(1501) 26:52.86 3:04:31.39 9:09.94
(1786) 29:02.58 3:33:33.97 11:19.66
Finish Position - 20

Ave Time:22:59.64



Pos Bib No Name

1 293  Muluken Beressa
295 Hector Diaz
298 Jedidiah Hiroms
296 Isaac Edmondson
291 Rafael Bacud
292 Brandon Beavers
301 Brian Tarr
299 Adrian Martinez
300 Jonathan Pratt
302 Juan Vigil

Team - Richardson

O O NOUT A~ WN

—
o

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name

1 830 Victor Oajaca
825 Andrew Calloway
828 Alexander Dejong
831 Miguel Salazar
826 Jamal Caufield
824 Jacory Bryant
822  Benjamin Agarwal
823 Davis Bryant

Team - Frisco Centennial

ONOULT D~ WDN

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name
1 230 Diego Guerrero-Camacho
231  Shaik Hatim
232 Seth Montague
229 Jacob Graves
226 Sandeep Ambavaram

Team - Gainesville

u b~ W N

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name
1 252 Luis Avila
253 Mason Martinez-Masias
256 Rocco Tejada
257  Jesus Torres
255  Jamie Moreno

Team - Crandall

v b W N

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 54  Samuel Esparza

Team - Fairhill

Team Score (places): Inc.

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

149 149 21:45.52  21:45.52 4:02.60
194 343 22:50.28  44:35.80 5:07.36
198 541 23:04.47 1:07:40.27  5:21.55
205 746 23:12.11 1:30:52.38  5:29.19
232 978 24:05.84 1:54:58.22  6:22.92
(239) (1217) 24:22.91 2:19:21.13  6:39.99
(253) (1470) 25:05.56 2:44:26.69  7:22.64
(269) (1739) 26:54.01 3:11:20.70  9:11.09
(270) (2009) 27:04.97 3:38:25.67  9:22.05
(275) (2284) 27:39.68 4:06:05.35  9:56.76

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:57:43.15 Ave Time:23:32.63
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
131 131 21:22.66  21:22.66 3:39.74
221 352 23:37.29  44:59.95 5:54.37
227 579 23:58.48 1:08:58.43 6:15.56
231 810 24:04.61 1:33:03.04 6:21.69
246 1056 24:40.11 1:57:43.15 6:57.19
(276) (1332) 27:51.45 2:25:34.60 10:08.53
(293) (1625) 32:05.79 2:57:40.39 14:22.87
(302) (1927) 38:24.35 3:36:04.74 20:41.43

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 2:12:06.62 Ave Time:26:25.32
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
173 173 22:18.65  22:18.65 4:35.73
229 402 24:00.39  46:19.04 6:17.47
274 676 27:36.13 1:13:55.17 9:53.21
283 959 28:36.63 1:42:31.80 10:53.71
286 1245 29:34.82 2:12:06.62 11:51.90

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 2:23:14.36 Ave Time:28:38.87
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
212 212 23:17.04 23:17.04 5:34.12
243 455 24:34.08  47:51.12 6:51.16
279 734 28:18.32 1:16:09.44 10:35.40
289 1023 30:56.56 1:47:06.00 13:13.64
300 1323 36:08.36 2:23:14.36  18:25.44

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 23:57.41 23:57.41 6:14.49

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name
1 213  Thomas Price
2 212 Gabe Monroe
Team - Greenville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name
1 312 Juan Ramos
2 310 Alex Bruno

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:29.20  25:29.20 7:46.28
33:20.36  58:49.56 15:37.44

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:05.90 22:05.90 4:22.98
31:49.18  53:55.08 14:06.26



